Series 2211PG : SBT
 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE
BELLOW TYPE
 Special Features
    Case & measuring system is ss
     Dry or liquid filled
Accuracy up to %1.0 F.S.
Standard followed in general EN 837 – 3

0/6000 0/1.6 0/2.5 0/6
Note: Other Scale are available on customer request.
 How to order – 2211PG: SBT-150-BMW-2NM-GU-DG-C5-ST
Basic Model                   2211PG: SBT
Code Nominal Size
150 150 mm
Code Type of Mounting
BMW Wall / Surface / projection mounting with bottom entry
BMPY 2’’ pipe / yoke mounting with bottom entry (mounting bracket will be provided of steel epoxy painted.)
Code Process Connection
2NM ½’’ NPT (M) x 2 Nos. (Standard)
Note: Connections like Metric/PT/PF/Flaired/UNF/G/R etc can be provided on request. Consult factory for price & delivery.
Code Bellow
GU AISI 316L SS (Standard)
Range
Refer Range Table
Code Options Code Options
SS AISI 316 SS Case & Bezel C5 Five point calibration certificate
DG Dampening liquid qlycerin�  CT Calibration certificate traceable to National /
International standards DS Dampening liquid silicon oil**�
CD Custom designed dial MTC Material test certificate #
PP Maximum reading pointer with plexi glass (for dry
version)*
JU 2’’ pipe/yoke mounting bracket & ‘U’ clamp
(AISI 304 SS)
CN Conformity as per NACE standard FN 2’’ pipe/yoke mounting bracket & ‘U’ clamp
(AISI 316 SS)
TG Toughened glass ST SS tag plate
*For ranges 2.5 kg/cm² and above. **BOD Gasket & Plug Viton.   � Suitable for ranges 1 bar to 6 bar
# Material Test Certificate will be provided for wetted parts only with chemical composition testing. For others, please